Middle School Boys Division

Game
Number Time Date Home Visitor Result
1 5:30 PM Monday, November 11, 2024 Rebels \Y UHA White
3 6:20 PM Monday, November 11, 2024 Caldwell v Rampage
2 5:30 PM | Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Hoptown % UHA Green
6 5:30 PM Saturday, November 16, 2024 UHA White v Logan
4 6:20 PM Saturday, November 16, 2024 Hoptown % Rampage
5 7:10 PM Saturday, November 16, 2024 Rebels \Y UHA Green
8 5:30 PM Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Caldwell v UHA White
7 6:20 PM Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Hoptown v Logan
9 7:10 PM Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Rampage % UHA Green
11 5:30 PM | Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Hoptown v UHA White
12 6:20 PM Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Rebels v Logan
10 7:10 PM Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Caldwell v UHA Green
15 5:30 PM Monday, December 9, 2024 UHA Green v UHA White
17 7:10 PM Monday, December 9, 2024 Caldwell v Logan
13 5:30 PM | Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Rebels Vv Caldwell
14 6:20 PM | Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Rampage v Logan
18 5:30 PM Friday, December 13, 2024 Rebels Vv Hoptown
16 1:30 PM Saturday, December 14, 2024 Rampage v UHA White
20 2:20 PM Saturday, December 14, 2024 Rebels Vv Rampage
19 3:10 PM Saturday, December 14, 2024 UHA Green v Logan
21 4:00 PM Saturday, December 14, 2024 Hoptown v Caldwell
Playoffs
201 5:40 PM Saturday, December 21, 2024 2nd v 7th
202 6:30 PM Saturday, December 21, 2024 3rd v 6th
203 7:20 PM Saturday, December 21, 2024 4th v 5th
204 5:30 PM Monday, December 30, 2024 1st v 4/5
205 6:20 PM Monday, December 30, 2024 2/7 v 3/6
206 5:00 PM Saturday, January 4, 2025 Championship




